

Order below Exh.13

Application for delay condonation and setting aside abatement against
defendant no.1 filed by plaintiff – Defendant to say.

Order below Exh.14

Application for production of document by plaintiff – Only production
allowed.

Order below Exh.15

List of document by plaintiff (1 document) – Seen & filed.

Place- Ajara.
Date- 16.04.2026.



(R. P. Thore)
J.O.Code No.MH02897
Civil Judge, Junior Division,
Ajara.